
Model No.DPB181 CORDLESS PORTABLE BAND SAW



Model No.DPB181 CORDLESS PORTABLE BAND SAW

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare cantitate New/Old optiunea
1

optiunea
2

nota

001 187711-5 MOTOR HOUSING SET 1 *

    D10 INC. 5 *

001-1 187711-5 MOTOR HOUSING SET > 1

    D10 INC. 5

002 266326-2 SURUB AUTOFILETANT
4X18

4 *

002-1 265A48-7 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 O 4

003 266326-2 SURUB AUTOFILETANT
4X18

4 *

003-1 265A48-7 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 O 4

004 814X89-4 DPB181 NAME PLATE 1 *

004-1 814X89-4 DPB181 NAME PLATE < 1

005 187711-5 MOTOR HOUSING SET 1 *

    D10 INC. 1 *

005-1 187711-5 MOTOR HOUSING SET > 1

    D10 INC. 1

006 421940-3 CAP HP457D 1

007 629992-0 DC MOTOR 1

008 454650-7 GEAR HOUSING COVER 1

009 267855-8 LOCK WASHER 1

010 227331-4 SPUR GEAR 14 3

011 142355-8 SPUR GEAR 7 COMPLETE 1 *

011-1 144386-3 SPUR GEAR 7 COMPLETE < 1

012 227332-2 INTERNAL GEAR 36 1

013 227331-4 SPUR GEAR 14 3

014 142356-6 SPINDLE COMPLETE 1

015 211242-3 RULMENT 6902ZZ MT607 1

016 257348-3 RING 15 1

017A 454649-2 GEAR HOUSING 1 *

017B 454649-2 GEAR HOUSING 1 *

017-1A 455790-4 GEAR HOUSING < 1

017-1B 455790-4 GEAR HOUSING < 1

017-1C 455790-4 GEAR HOUSING 1

018 211242-3 RULMENT 6902ZZ MT607 1

019 961055-9 SAIBA DE SIGURANTA S-
15

1

021 688172-7 INEL FILTRU BDF448 1

022 688172-7 INEL FILTRU BDF448 1

023 266326-2 SURUB AUTOFILETANT
4X18

4 *

023-1 265A48-7 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 O 4

024 187762-8 HANDLE SET 1

    C10 252126-6 HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7
MT081

2

    C20 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 2

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 14/1/2022



Model No.DPB181 CORDLESS PORTABLE BAND SAW

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare cantitate New/Old optiunea
1

optiunea
2

nota

045-2 144143-9 FRAME COMPLETE < 1

    C10 424736-1 SPONGE 1

046 922218-2 HEX. SOCKET BOLT
M5x14 EM2651UH

2

047 346728-9 STOPPER PLATE 1

048 346729-7 PLATE 1

049 266326-2 SURUB AUTOFILETANT
4X18

2 *

049-1 265A48-7 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 O 2

050 234313-9 COMPRESSION SPRING 9 1

051 256033-5 STIFT 6 1

052 266326-2 SURUB AUTOFILETANT
4X18

1 *

052-1 265A48-7 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 O 1

053 343494-9 BUCSA 5 4

054 165738-5 SLIDE PLATE 1

055 267164-5 SAIBA PLATA 15
HP2040/HP2041

1

056 253874-0 SAIBA PLATA 4 4

057 266326-2 SURUB AUTOFILETANT
4X18

4 *

057-1 265A48-7 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 O 4

058A 424589-8 RUBBER TIRE 1 *

058B 424589-8 RUBBER TIRE 1 *

058-1A 424589-8 RUBBER TIRE S 1

058-1B 424589-8 RUBBER TIRE S 1

058-1C 424589-8 RUBBER TIRE 1

059 142358-2 WHEEL COMPLETE B 1

060 265484-1 SURUB INBUS M6X18 1

061 454730-9 CAP 1

062 253010-8 FLAT WASHER 6
SP6000,KP312S

1

063A 424589-8 RUBBER TIRE 1 *

063B 424589-8 RUBBER TIRE 1 *

063-1A 424589-8 RUBBER TIRE S 1

063-1B 424589-8 RUBBER TIRE S 1

063-1C 424589-8 RUBBER TIRE 1

064 142357-4 WHEEL COMPLETE A 1

065 265484-1 SURUB INBUS M6X18 1

066 454730-9 CAP 1

067 253010-8 FLAT WASHER 6
SP6000,KP312S

1

068 251337-0 SURUB M5 2106 1

069 210033-9 RULMENT 696ZZ 9554-
58NB

1

070 941152-7 SAIBA PLATA 6 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 14/1/2022



Model No.DPB181 CORDLESS PORTABLE BAND SAW

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare cantitate New/Old optiunea
1

optiunea
2

nota

A03C ***DC18RC DC18RC FAST CHARGER 1

A04B 194204-5
ACUMULATOR BL1830
LI-ION 18V/3.AH
(BLISTER)

2 *

A04-1B 194204-5
ACUMULATOR BL1830
LI-ION 18V/3.AH
(BLISTER)

O 2 *

A04-1C 196399-0 BATTERY BL1840 SET 2 *

A04-2B 197600-6 BATTERY BL1830B SET < 2 *

A04-2C 197265-4 BATTERY BL1840B SET < 2 *

A04-3B 197600-6 BATTERY BL1830B SET O 2

A04-3C 197265-4 BATTERY BL1840B SET O 2

A05B 450128-8 CAPAC BDF451 2

A05C 450128-8 CAPAC BDF451 2

A06B 831303-9 TOOL BAG 1

A06C 831303-9 TOOL BAG 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 14/1/2022


